
Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2020-4296-CU-DB-SPP-SPR-VHCA-
PHP
Mailing Date: October 12, 2021

Council District 13 – O’Farrell 
City Hall, Room: No information on file
Mail Stop: No information on file

  
  Applicant: Sean Beddoe, BW/St. 
Andrews, LP

  3315 La Cienega Place
  Los Angeles Ca 90016

  Representative:
  Dale Goldsmith Armbruster Goldsmith 
& Delac LLP

  12100 Wilshire Boulevard #1600
  Los Angeles Ca 90025
  

Jeff Medrzejewski Creed LA
501 Shatto Place Suite 200
Los Angeles Ca 90020

Quenton Richards 
1446 Tamarid Avenue #411
Los Angeles 90028

Nune Shakhramanyan
1717 Garfield Pl. Apt. 523
Los Angeles Ca 90028

Violetta Gulkanyan 
1717 Garfield Pl. Apt 523
Los Angeles Ca 90028

Yuri Shakhramanyan
1717 Garfield Pl Apt 523
Los Angeles Ca 90028

Casey Maddren 
2141 Cahuenga Boulevard Apt. 17
Los Angeles Ca 90068

Chanchanit Martorell Executive 
Director Thai CDC
6376 Yucca Street Suite D
Los Angeles Ca 90028

Manny Rodriguez 
5720 Fountain Ave 
Los Angeles Ca 90028

Garry Shaffer PH D
1830 Taft Ave #308
Hollywood Ca 90028

 Jane Choi 
Principal City Planner 
Jane.choi@lacity.org 

Deborah Kahen 
Senior City Planner
Deborah.kahen@lacity.org

 Valentina Knox-Jones
 City Planner
 Valentina.knox-jones@lacity.org 

James Harris
City Planning Associate
James.Harris@lacity.org

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant 
Cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 

Irene Gonzalez 
Commission Office Manager
Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org  
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